questions about the accreditation of Chattahoochee Technical College.
CTC is an equal opportunity college. A Unit of the Technical College System of Georgia.

— Chattahoochee

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Chattahoochee Technical College is accredited by the Commission on Colleges of the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools to award
associate degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097 or call 404-679-4500 for

Faculty Advisors
Program of Study Advisor Email Phone Location
Accounting
Akins Nathan Nathan.Akins@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-975-4130 200D (North Metro)
Bates Brian Brian.Bates@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-345-1052 104D (Canton)
Fredua Benjamin  Benjamin.Fredua@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-528-4497 B209.4 (Marietta)
LaPorte Thomas Thomas.LaPorte@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-529-2349 207E (North Metro)
Reddick Mark Mark.Reddick@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-528-3961 F1114 (Matietta)
Smith Jennifer Jennifer.Smith@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-528-6477 F1126 (Marietta)
Air Conditioning Technology
Hadaway Wade Thomas.Hadaway@chattahoocheetec.edu 770-528-4415 D1204 (Marietta)
Hartig Curtis Curtis.Hartig@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-528-3969 D1214G (Matietta)
Lovell Reed Reed.Lovell@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-345-1878 A112A (Canton)
Applied Technical Management
Sanders Clovis Clovis.Sanders@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-528-4451 B209.9 (Marietta)
Automotive Collision Repair
Bell Daniel Daniel.Bell@chattahoocheetech.edu 706-253-4408 610 (Appalachian)
Automotive Technology
Cardell Larry Larry.Cardell@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-528-4549 B145.3 (Marietta)
Geis Diane Diane.Geis@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-528-4428 B145.2 (Marietta)
Jett Andrew Andrew.Jett@chattahoocheetech.edu 706-253-4405 274 (Appalachian)
Smith Taylor Taylor.Smith@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-529-2322 307B (North Metro
Underwood Eric Eric.Underwood@chattahoocheetech.edu 770-975-4024 308A (N. Metro)

Biomedical Engineering
See Electrical/ Computer Engineering Technology
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Building and Facilities Maintenance

Turkington

Mike

Business Administrative Technology

Coleman
Coplon
Earley
Houston
Neighbors
Pope

Business Management

Blalock
Garner
Gholston
Greene
Inscoe
Mabher
Lawrence
Moye
Petty
Rasheed

Commercial Truck Driving
Puckett

Computer Information Systems
Program of Study
Computer Programming Busse
Enz
Internet Specialist/Web  Prettyman

Kathy
Judy
Michelle
Lisa
Julie
Lisa

Christal
Greg
Sylvia
Ryan
Frank
Shauna
Carolyn
Willena
Diane
Kenneth

Ray

Dave
Ron

Steve

Michael.Turkington@chattahoocheetech.edu

Kathy.Coleman@chattahoocheetech.edu
Judy.Coplon@chattahoocheetech.edu
Michelle.Earley@chattahoocheetech.edu
Lisa.Houston@chattahoocheetech.edu
Julie.Neighbors@chattahoocheetech.edu
Lisa.Pope@chattahoocheetech.edu

Christal.Blalock@chattahoocheetech.edu
Greg.Garner@chattahoocheetech.edu
Sylvia.Gholston@chattahoocheetech.edu
Ryan.Greene@chattahoocheetech.edu
Frank.Inscoe@chattahoocheetech.edu
Shauna.Maher@chattahoocheetech.edu
Carolyn.Lawrence@chattahoocheetech.edu

Willena.Moye@chattahoocheetech.edu
Diane.Petty@chattahoocheetech.edu
Kenneth.Rasheed@chattahoocheetech.edu

Samuel.Puckett@chattahoocheetech.edu

David.Busse@chattahoocheetech.edu
Ronald.Enz@chattahoocheetech.edu
Steve.Prettyman@chattahoocheetech.edu

770-528-4978

770-345-1721
770-528-4446
770-975-4089
770-528-4556
770-975-4077
770-443-7972

770-528-3540
770-443-7969
770-975-4184
770-529-2365
770-528-4443
770-528-6474
770-720-3537
770-528-4435
770-345-1047
770-528-4442

770-529-2357

770-528-6471
770-528-4445
770-528-4554

B159.1a (Marietta)

A104A (Canton)
2124 (Marietta)
200Ub (N. Metro)
F2114 (Marietta)
200U (N. Metro)
117A (Paulding)

F1115 (Marietta)
B232 (Paulding)
200N (N. Metro)
200C (N. Metro)
B209.8 (Marietta)
F1132 (Marietta)
A104-B (Canton)
F2113 (Marietta)
104F (Canton)
F2123 (Marietta)

150 (N. Metro)

F1125 (Marietta)
F2115 (Marietta)
F1133 (Marietta)
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Application

Information Security

Networking

Cosmetology

Criminal Justice Technology

Culinary Arts

Design and Media Production Technology

Area of Interest
Motion Graphics
Animation

Graphic Design

Diesel Equipment Technology

Crum
Carroll
Howard
Okere

Arp
Cannon
Ingram

Langley

Cass
Combs
Douglas
Holly
Korey

Gallagher

Slivenik

Mason
Hart
Reid

Dover

Jimmy
Mike
Dexter
Cleo

Colette
Penny
Jeannie

Donna

Craig
Jennifer
Stacy
Cynthia
Tony

Hillary
Gary

Tim
Adam
Glen

Evan

Jimmy.Crum@chattahoocheetech.edu
Michael.Carroll@chattahoocheetech.edu
Dexter.Howard@chattahoocheetech.edu
Cleo.Okere@chattahoocheetech.edu

Colette.Arp@chattahoocheetech.edu
Penny.Cannon@chattahoocheetech.edu
Jeannie.Ingram@chattahoocheetech.edu
Donna.Langley@chattahoocheetech.edu

Craig.Cass@chattahoocheetech.edu
Jennifer.Combs@chattahoocheetech.edu
Stacy.Douglas@chattahoocheetech.edu
Cynthia.Holly@chattahoocheetech.edu
Anthony.Korey@chattahoocheetech.edu

Hillary.Gallagher@chattahoocheetech.edu

Gary.Slivenik@chattahoocheetech.edu

Timothy.Mason@chattahoocheetech.edu
Adam.Hart@chattahoocheetech.edu
Glen.Reid@chattahoocheetech.edu

Evan.Dover@chattahoocheetech.edu

770-528-4431
770-528-3757
770-528-4591
770-528-3177

770-975-4098
770-975-4008
706-253-4566
770-528-4541

770-975-4103
770-528-3539
770-720-3685
770-528-4433
770-975-4042

770-509-6350
770-509-6349

770-509-6351
770-509-6341
770-509-6317

770-529-2308

F1123 (Marietta)
B200] (N. Metro)
F1124 (Marietta)
F1121 (Marietta)

134 (N. Metro)
130B (N. Metro)
417 (Appalachian)
D1211C (Matietta)

2000 (N. Metro)
F2135 (Marietta)
A117D (Canton)
F2118 (Marietta)
513H (N. Metro)

204 (Mt. View)
203 (Mt. View)

202 (Mt. View)
224 (Mt. View)
216 (Mt. View)

313B (N. Metro)
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Drafting Technology

Reece

Jack

Early Childhood Care and Education

Abercrombie
Brundidge
Carlson
Kellog

Queen

Maria
Tamika
Frances
David
Hollie

Jack.Reece@chattahoocheetech.edu

Maria.Abercrombie@chattahoocheeteh.edu
Tamika.Brundidge@chattahoocheetech.edu
Frances.Carlson@chattahoocheetech.edu
David.Kellog@chattahoocheetech.edu
Hollie.Queen@chattahoocheetech.edu

Electrical/Computer Engineering Technology

Electrical Systems Technology

Missavage
O'Donoghue
Quattlebaum

Turkington

Environmental Technology

Herrin

Fire Science Technology

Mullins

Dennis

Stephanie

Carl

Mike

Bejie

Kim

Dennis.Missavage@chattahoocheetech.edu
Stephanie.Odonoghue@chattahoocheetech.edu
Carl.Quattlebaum@chattahoocheetech.edu

Michael.Turkington@chattahoocheetech.edu

Bejie.Herrin@chattahoocheetech.edu

Kim.Mullins@chattahoocheetech.edu

770-975-4189

770-443-3655
770-528-3542
770-528-4543
770-528-4424
770-345-1033

770-528-4589
770-975-4074
770-529-2551

770-528-4978

770-529-2316

770-975-4073

Health Sciences Programs: Advisors for all Health Sciences Programs are listed below

Associate of Science in Nursing
EMS Professions (EMT/AEMT)

Radiography

Healthcare Science Cetrtificate

Paramedicine

Healthcare Management

Central Sterile Processing Technician
Health Information Technology

Medical Administrative Assistant

Nurse Assistant (C.IN.A.)

Physical Therapist Assistant

Surgical Technology

Practical Nursing
LPN to ASN Bridge

200Q (N. Metro)

236 (Paulding)
F2117 (Marietta)
F2116 (Marietta)
B152 (Marietta)
104E (Canton)

B121.1 (Marietta)
2001 (N. Metro)
200V (N. Metro)

B145.1 (Marietta)

304A (N. Metro)

200P (N. Metro)

Clinical Laboratory Technician
Healthcare Assistant Certificate
Medical Assisting
Occupational Therapy Assistant
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Green Courtney

Courtney.Green@chattahoocheetech.edu

Melissa.Rimoldi@chattahoocheetech.edu

Kayla.White@chattahoocheetech.edu

Rimoldi Melissa
White Kayla
Horticulture
Hatfield John

Industrial Maintenance and Electrical Technology

Kazemian Joe

Industrial Systems Technology

Evans Shane

Interiors

Burton Ginger

Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Schuetz Robert
Marketing Management

Easton-Long Sheri

Hill Kim
Lipkins-Hill Lisa
Moss Brian
Nelson Rick

Motorcyle Service Technology
Pendley Ben

Technical Specialist

John.Hatfield@chattahoocheetech.edu

Joe.Kazemian@chattahoocheetech.edu

Shane.Evans@chattahoocheetech.edu

Ginger.Burton@chattahoocheetech.edu

Robert.Schuetz@chattahoocheetech.edu

Sheri.Easton-Long@chattahoocheetech.edu

Kim.Hill@chattahoocheetech.edu
Lisa.Lipkins-Hill@chattahoocheetech.edu
Brian.Moss@chattahoocheetech.edu
Richard.Nelson@chattahoocheetech.edu

Benjamin.Pendley@chattahoocheetech.edu

770-529-3743
770-528-4492
770-528-5822

770-975-4137

770-529-2310

770-975-4106

770-509-6332

770-528-7567

770-528-4502
770-720-3528
770-975-4012
770-443-3641
770-528-3198

770-528-4425

238 (N. Metro)
E1115A (Marietta)
E1115C (Marietta)

502 (N. Metro)

300E (N. Metro)

200A (N. Metro)

222 (Mt. View)

F2134 (Marietta)

F2122 (Marietta)
A117F (Canton)
200K (N. Metro)
209A (Paulding)
F2123 (Marietta)

B145.4 (Marietta)
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Appalachian
Brooks
Loudermilk
Ormrod
Canton
Reesor
Stevens
Marietta
Allen
Cannon
Chebe
Dangerfield
Fields
Gabriel
Kennedy
Kvinge
Luong
Nettles
Pahari
Yarbrough
M. View
McKay

N. Metro
Cox

Dixon
Keeton
Keever
Kittrell
Lawler
March
Mathur
Myszkowski
Nazari

Keith
Jennifer
John

Victor

Sharon

Scott
Judy
Emmanuel
Celnisha
Antar
Tsegaye
Emily
Kathy
Son
Jessica
Tonia
Christine

Donna

Louisa
Shalanda
Scott
Leigh
Steve
Stephanie
Connie
Bhavya
Janet
David

Keith.Brooks@chattahoocheetech.edu
Jennifer.Loudermilk@chattahoocheetech.edu
John.Ormrod@chattahoocheetech.edu

Victor.Reesor@chattahoocheetech.edu
Sharon.Stevens@chattahoocheetech.edu

Scott.Allen@chattahoocheetech.edu
Judy.Cannon@chattahoocheetech.edu
Emmanuel.Chebe@chattahoocheetech.edu
Celnisha.Dangerfield@chattahoocheetech.edu
Antar.Fields@chattahoocheetech.edu
Tsegaye.Gabriel@chattahoocheetech.edu
Emily.Kennedy@chattahoocheetech.edu
Kathy.Kvinge@chattahoocheetech.edu
Son.Luong@chattahoocheetech.edu
Jessica.Nettles@chattahoocheetech.edu
Tonia.Pahari@chattahoocheetech.edu
Christine.Yarbrough@chattahootech.edu

Donna.McKay@chattahoocheetech.edu

Louisa.Cox@chattahoocheetech.edu
Shalanda.Dixon@chattahoocheetech.edu
Scott.Keeton@chattahoocheetech.edu
Leigh.Keever@chattahoocheetech.edu
Steve.Kittrell@chattahoocheetech.edu
Stephanie.Lawler@chattahoocheetech.edu
Connalie.March@chattahoocheetech.edu
Bhavya.Mathur@chattahoocheetech.edu
Janet.Myszkowski@chattahoocheetech.edu

David.Nazari@chattahoocheetech.edu

706-253-4547
706-253-4606
706-252-4535

770-720-3545
770-720-3547

770-528-4502
770-528-4963
770-528-5824
770-528-4437
770-528-6772
770-528-4566
770-528-3764
770-528-4572
770-528-4553
770-528-4544
770528-4562
770-528-3975

770-509-6316

770-529-2381
770-529-2306
770-975-4241
770-529-2359
770-975-4081
770-529-2361
770-529-2330
770-975-4019
770-975-4094
770-975-4148

400 (Appalachian)
412 (Appalachian)
413 (Appalachian)

A104G (Canton)
A117E (Canton)

B209.6 (Marietta)
B116.3 (Marietta)
F1116 (Marietta)
B209.5 (Marietta)
F2112 (Marietta)
B209.1 (Marietta)
B153.2 (Marietta)
B209.2 (Marietta)
B209.10 (Marietta)
B209.3 (Marietta)
B116.15 (Marietta)
B158 (Marietta)

211 (M. View)

207A (N. Metro)
200F (N. Metro)
200H (N. Metro)
305M (N. Metro)
F113 (N. Metro)
207C (N. Metro)
207B (N. Metro)
F232 (N. Metro)
200G (N. Metro)
205a (N. Metro)
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Shea Gerard
Ward Amy
Yeboah Michael
Paulding

Andrews Cindy
Boggs Gordon
Kwakye Sam
Miller Deb
Szalwinski Shari

Television Production Technology
Feinberg lan

Townley James
Welding and Joining Technology
Taylor Dave

Hunter Jordan

last updated 04/21/15 bas

Gerard.Shea@chattahoocheetech.edu
Amy.Ward@chattahoocheetech.edu
Michael.Yeboah@chattahoocheetech.edu

Cindy.Andrews@chattahoocheetech.edu
Gordon.Boggs@chattahoocheetech.edu
Sam.Kwakye@chattahoocheetech.edu
Deborah.Miller@chattahoocheetech.edu
Shari.Szalwinski@chattahoocheetech.edu

lan.Feinberg@chattahoocheetech.edu
James.Townley@chattahoocheetech.edu

David.Taylor@chattahoocheetech.edu
Jordan.Hunter@chattahoocheetech.edu

770-529-3730
770-529-2363
770-529-2318

770-443-7971
770-443-3637
770-443-3640
770-443-7944
770-443-7942

770-509-6327
770-509-6326

706-253-4406
770-443-3633

F230 (N. Metro)
305H (N. Metro)
300F (N. Metro)

B227 (Paulding)
B109.A (Paulding)
B225 (Paulding)
B203 (Paulding)
B213 (Paulding)

208 (Mt. View)
206 (Mt. View)

265 (Appalachian)
A151 (Paulding)
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